Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/29/2020 7:09:20 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Amarillo College

Transfer Course: BIOL 1108 1 Biol/Non-Science Majors Lab |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1100L 1 Concepts Biol Human Conc Lab
Transfer Course: BIOL 1109 1 Biol/Non-Science Majors Lab I
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 1 Biol/Non-Science Majors Lab I
Transfer Course: BIOL 1308 3 Biology/Non-Science Majors |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1100 3 Concepts Biol Human Concerns
Transfer Course: BIOL 1309 3 Biology/Non-Science Majors |l
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL XXX 3 Biology/Non-Science Majors I
Transfer Course: BIOL 1406 4 Biology/Science Majors | w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101 4 Biology |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101L 0 Biology | Lab
Transfer Course: BIOL 1407 4 Biology Il w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102 4 Biology I
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102L 0 Biology Il Lab
Transfer Course: BIOL 1408 4 Biology/Science Majors liw/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102 4 Biology I
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102L 0 Biology Il Lab
Transfer Course: BIOL 2401 4 Human Anat/Phys | w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 4 Human Anat/Phys | w/Lab
Transfer Course: BIOL 2402 4 Human Anat/Phys Il w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 4 Human Anat/Phys Il w/Lab

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 11/29/2020 7:09:20 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Amarillo College

Transfer Course: BIOL 2421 4 Microbiology/Science Majors
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2235 3 General Microbiology
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2235L 1 General Microbiology Lab
Transfer Course: ENGL 1301 3 Freshman Composition |
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 1101 3 English Composition
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 1XXX 3 Freshman Composition |
Transfer Course: ENGL 1302 3 Composition I
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL XXX 3 Composition
Transfer Course: HECO 1322 3 Principles of Nutrition
ISU Equivalent Course: NTD 2239 3 Nutrition
Transfer Course: HUMA 1315 3 Fine Arts Appreciation
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 3 Fine Arts Appreciation
Transfer Course: MATH 0301 3 Basic Mathematics
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 0015 0 Arithmetic/Pre-algebra
Transfer Course: MATH 0302 3 Beginning Algebra
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 0025 3 Elementary Algebra
Transfer Course: MATH 0303 3 Intermediate Algebra
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1108 3 Intermediate Algebra
Transfer Course: MATH 1314 3 College Algebra
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1143 3 College Algebra
Transfer Course: MATH 1316 3 Trigonometry
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1144 3 Trigonometry
Transfer Course: MATH 1324 3 Math/Business & Social Science

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 11/29/2020 7:09:20 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Amarillo College

Transfer Course: MATH 1324 3 Math/Business & Social Science
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1XXX 3 Math/Business & Social Science
Transfer Course: MATH 1325 3 Calc/Business & Social Science
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1XXX 3 Calc/Business & Social Science
Transfer Course: MATH 1332 3 Contemporary Mathematics |
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1XXX 3 Contemporary Mathematics |
Transfer Course: MATH 1342 3 Statistics
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1153 3 Introduction to Statistics
Transfer Course: MATH 1348 3 Analytic Geometry
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH XXX 3 Analytic Geometry
Transfer Course: MATH 1350 3 Foundations of Math |
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1XXX 3 Foundations of Math |
Transfer Course: MATH 1351 3 Foundations of Math Il
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1XXX 3 Foundations of Math Il
Transfer Course: MATH 1414 4 College Algebra/STEM Majors
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 1XXX 4 College Algebra/STEM Majors
Transfer Course: MATH 2305 3 Discrete Mathematics
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 2XXX 3 Discrete Mathematics
Transfer Course: MATH 2318 3 Linear Algebra
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 2XXX 3 Linear Algebra
Transfer Course: MATH 2320 3 Differential Equations
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH 2XXX 3 Differential Equations
Transfer Course: MATH 2412 4 Precalculus

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/29/2020 7:09:20 AM

Transfer Institution

Amarillo College

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PSYC
PSYC
RNSG
NURS
SGNL
CSD
SGNL
CsD
SGNL
CSD
SGNL
CSD
SOCI
SOC
SPCH

Course
Number

2412
2XXX
2413
2XXX
2414
2XXX
2415
2XKX
2301
1101
1301
IXXX
1301
1151
1302
1152
2301
2251
2302
2252
2319
2XXX
1315

Credits
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Course Title

Precalculus

Precalculus

Calculus |

Calculus |

Calculus I

Calculus I

Calculus Il

Calculus Il

General Psychology

Intro to General Psychology
Pharmacology
Pharmacology

Beg American Sign Lang |
American Sign Language |
Beg American Sign Lang Il
American Sign Language |l
Intermedi American Sign Lang |
American Sign Language llI
Intermed American Sign Lang Il
American Sign Language IV
Minority Studies

Minority Studies

Public Speaking

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/29/2020 7:09:20 AM

Transfer Institution

Amarillo College

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

SPCH
COMM
SPCH
CMP
SPCH
CMP
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG

Course
Number

1315
1101

1318
XXX
1321

2201

1138
01XX
1230
01XX
1234
01XX
1260
01XX
1304
01XX
1361

01XX
1409
01XX
1410
01XX
1423

Credits
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Course Title

Public Speaking

Principles of Speech
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Business/Professional Speaking
Business Professional Comm
Mental lliness

Mental lliness
Maternal/Neonatal Nursing
Maternal/Neonatal Nursing
Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Clinical:Nrs/Hith & lliness |
Clinical:Nrs Hith & lliness |
Foundations of Nursing
Foundations of Nursing
Clinical:Nrs Hith & lliness I
Clinical:Nrs Hith & lliness I
Nursing Hith & lliness I
Nursing Hith & lliness I
Nursing/Hith & lliness I
Nursing/Hith & lliness I
Basic Nursing Skills

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/29/2020 7:09:20 AM

Transfer Institution

Amarillo College

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:

Subject

VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR
VNSG
PNUR

Course
Number

1423
01XX
1500
01XX
2160
02XX
2161

02XX
2163
02XX

Credits
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Course Title

Basic Nursing Skills

Basic Nursing Skills
Nursing/HIth & lliness |
Nursing/Hith & lliness |
Clinical:Maternal/Neonatal Nrs
Clinical:Maternal/Neonatal Nrs
Clinical:Pediatrics
Clinical:Pediatrics
Clinical:Nrs/Hith & llinesslII
Clinical:Nrs/HIth & llinesslil

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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